
Class	 Place	 Description	/	Horse	/	Exhibitor	
97	 	 YA	-	Working	Hunter	Over	Fences,	HN	Seat,	Pony	
	 1	 PETERBILT	TOUGH	/	TAYLOR	WYMAN	/	TAYLOR	WYMAN	
	 2	 MY	PRINCE	HAS	COME	/	ABIGAIL	L	BEDSON	/	ABIGAIL	L	BEDSON	
	 3	 AMANDAS	FREE	SPIRIT	/	AMANDA	GRACE	RUSCH	/	AMANDA	GRACE	
RUSCH	
98	 	 OP	-	Working	Hunter	Over	Fences,	HN	Seat	(NSBA)	
	 1	 DREAM	IT	/	RYAN	PAINTER	(NSBA)	/	ALICE	L	BROCK	
	 2	 REDDYFORMYCLOSEUP	/	MASON	K	LYON	(NSBA)	/	TONI	AND	KENT	
ADEN	
	 3	 BIG	EXPECTATIONS	/	PEYTON	WELDON	(NSBA)	/	ROCKIN	BAR	S	LLC	
	 4	 IM	ZIPPED	ALL	RIGHT	/	SAMANTHA	R	STUBBLEFIELD	(NSBA)	/	
SAMANTHA	R	STUBBLEFIELD	
	 5	 TOTALL	DARKNESS	/	TYLER	HANEY	(NSBA)	/	PHYLLIS	R	HOLT	
	 6	 DIRTY	LIES	/	AMANDA	EGGLESTON	(NSBA)	/	SUZI	NEWKUMET	
	 7	 FANCYS	MY	NAME	/	MADELINE	E	MOELLER	(NSBA)	/	LORI	J	
MOELLER	
99	 	 AM	-	Working	Hunter	Over	Fences,	HN	Seat	(NSBA)	
	 1	 BIG	EXPECTATIONS	/	PEYTON	WELDON	(NSBA)	/	ROCKIN	BAR	S	LLC	
	 2	 CHARISMATIC	REFLECTION	/	ASHLE	JENNINGS	(NSBA)	/	ASHLE	
JENNINGS	
	 3	 FANCYS	MY	NAME	/	MADELINE	E	MOELLER	(NSBA)	/	LORI	J	
MOELLER	
100	 	 YA	-	Working	Hunter	Over	Fences,	HN	Seat,	Horse	(NSBA)	
	 1	 REDDYFORMYCLOSEUP	/	ASHLEY	D	ADEN	(NSBA)	/	TONI	AND	KENT	
ADEN	
	 2	 SEE	MY	DOUBLE	/	VICTORIA	A	LEEN	(NSBA)	/	VICTORIA	A	LEEN	
	 3	 SHAMAN	SPIRIT	/	HAYDEN	T	LANDRY	/	MAURA	M	LANDRY	
	 4	 IM	ZIPPED	ALL	RIGHT	/	SAMANTHA	R	STUBBLEFIELD	(NSBA)	/	
SAMANTHA	R	STUBBLEFIELD	
101	 	 OP	-	Green	Working	Hunter	Over	Fences,	HN	Seat	
	 1	 DREAM	IT	/	RYAN	PAINTER	/	ALICE	L	BROCK	
	 2	 TOTALL	DARKNESS	/	TYLER	HANEY	/	PHYLLIS	R	HOLT	
	 3	 FANCYS	MY	NAME	/	MADELINE	E	MOELLER	/	LORI	J	MOELLER	
102	 	 YA	-	Equitation	Over	Fences,	HN	Seat,	Pony	
	 1	 AMANDAS	FREE	SPIRIT	/	AMANDA	GRACE	RUSCH	/	AMANDA	GRACE	
RUSCH	
	 2	 PETERBILT	TOUGH	/	TAYLOR	WYMAN	/	TAYLOR	WYMAN	
103	 	 AM	-	Equitation	Over	Fences,	HN	Seat	
	 1	 BIG	EXPECTATIONS	/	PEYTON	WELDON	/	ROCKIN	BAR	S	LLC	
	 2	 FANCYS	MY	NAME	/	MADELINE	E	MOELLER	/	LORI	J	MOELLER	
	 3	 CHARISMATIC	REFLECTION	/	ASHLE	JENNINGS	/	ASHLE	JENNINGS	
104	 	 YA	-	Equitation	Over	Fences,	HN	Seat,	Horse	
	 1	 IM	ZIPPED	ALL	RIGHT	/	SAMANTHA	R	STUBBLEFIELD	/	SAMANTHA	
R	STUBBLEFIELD	
	 2	 SHAMAN	SPIRIT	/	HAYDEN	T	LANDRY	/	MAURA	M	LANDRY	



	 3	 SEE	MY	DOUBLE	/	VICTORIA	A	LEEN	/	VICTORIA	A	LEEN	
	 4	 REDDYFORMYCLOSEUP	/	ASHLEY	D	ADEN	/	TONI	AND	KENT	ADEN	
105	 	 OP	-	Jumping,	HN	Seat	
	 1	 DIRTY	LIES	/	AMANDA	EGGLESTON	/	SUZI	NEWKUMET	
	 2	 SHAMAN	SPIRIT	/	HAYDEN	LANDRY	/	MAURA	M	LANDRY	
106	 	 YA	-	Hunter	Hack,	HN	Seat,	Pony	
	 1	 AMANDAS	FREE	SPIRIT	/	AMANDA	GRACE	RUSCH	/	AMANDA	GRACE	
RUSCH	
	 2	 MY	PRINCE	HAS	COME	/	ABIGAIL	L	BEDSON	/	ABIGAIL	L	BEDSON	
	 3	 PETERBILT	TOUGH	/	TAYLOR	WYMAN	/	TAYLOR	WYMAN	
	 4	 SPARTY	THE	SPARTAN	/	CELESTE	GOLLAND	/	CELESTE	E	GOLLAND	
107	 	 OP	-	Hunter	Hack,	HN	Seat	(NSBA)	
	 1	 IM	ZIPPED	ALL	RIGHT	/	SAMANTHA	R	STUBBLEFIELD	(NSBA)	/	
SAMANTHA	R	STUBBLEFIELD	
	 2	 REDDYFORMYCLOSEUP	/	MASON	K	LYON	(NSBA)	/	TONI	AND	KENT	
ADEN	
	 3	 DREAM	IT	/	RYAN	PAINTER	(NSBA)	/	ALICE	L	BROCK	
	 4	 BIG	EXPECTATIONS	/	PEYTON	WELDON	(NSBA)	/	ROCKIN	BAR	S	LLC	
	 5	 DIRTY	LIES	/	AMANDA	EGGLESTON	(NSBA)	/	SUZI	NEWKUMET	
	 6	 TOTALL	DARKNESS	/	TYLER	HANEY	(NSBA)	/	PHYLLIS	R	HOLT	
	 7	 FANCYS	MY	NAME	/	MADELINE	E	MOELLER	(NSBA)	/	LORI	J	
MOELLER	
108	 	 AM	-	Hunter	Hack,	HN	Seat	(NSBA)	
	 1	 BIG	EXPECTATIONS	/	PEYTON	WELDON	(NSBA)	/	ROCKIN	BAR	S	LLC	
	 2	 CHARISMATIC	REFLECTION	/	ASHLE	JENNINGS	(NSBA)	/	ASHLE	
JENNINGS	
	 3	 FANCYS	MY	NAME	/	MADELINE	E	MOELLER	(NSBA)	/	LORI	J	
MOELLER	
109	 	 YA	-	Hunter	Hack,	HN	Seat,	Horse	(NSBA)	
	 1	 SEE	MY	DOUBLE	/	VICTORIA	A	LEEN	(NSBA)	/	VICTORIA	A	LEEN	
	 2	 REDDYFORMYCLOSEUP	/	ASHLEY	D	ADEN	(NSBA)	/	TONI	AND	KENT	
ADEN	
	 3	 IM	ZIPPED	ALL	RIGHT	/	SAMANTHA	R	STUBBLEFIELD	(NSBA)	/	
SAMANTHA	R	STUBBLEFIELD	
	 4	 PLEASURE	POWER	/	SIENA	J	HOLYOAK	(NSBA)	/	STACEY	HOLYOAK	
110	 	 AM	Novice	-	Hunter	Hack,	HN	Seat	
	 1	 FANCYS	MY	NAME	/	MADELINE	E	MOELLER	/	LORI	J	MOELLER	
111	 	 YA	Novice	-	Hunter	Hack,	HN	Seat	
	 1	 SEE	MY	DOUBLE	/	VICTORIA	A	LEEN	/	VICTORIA	A	LEEN	
	 2	 THE	HOTTEST	IMPRINT	/	MADISEN	R	TORIGIANI	/	MADISEN	AND	
PIPER	TORIGIANI	
	 3	 DIVERSIFIED	TIMES	/	SYDNEY	L	MUNSON	/	SYDNEY	L	MUNSON	
	 4	 HEAVEN	SENTA	HEATHEN	/	ARIANA	E	HORTON	/	ARIANA	E	
HORTON	
	 5	 CNC	HEZ	HIGH	PROFILE	/	KAIA	BOWDEN	/	JORDIN	RODEBACK	
112	 	 OP	-	Hunter	Under	Saddle,	HN	Seat,	2	year	olds	ST/HN	Type	(NSBA)	



	 1	 SQUEEZE	THE	CHARMIN	/	TINA	LANGNESS	(NSBA)	/	TINA	
LANGNESS	
	 2	 MADISON	AVENUE	MAN	/	KIM	RICHWINE-GATELY	(NSBA)	/	
JOVANNA	K	EDGE	
	 3	 FANCY	BLACK	STILETTOS	/	CAITLIN	M	RAYSSER	(NSBA)	/	TAMMY	
REED	
	 4	 KISS	MY	SUGGESTION	/	TARA	EUBANK	(NSBA)	/	TARA	EUBANK	
	 5	 ONLY	THE	HOTTEST	/	BRIAN	D	HENRY	/	STACY	BASINGER	
113	 	 OP	-	Hunter	Under	Saddle,	HN	Seat,	2	year	olds	Solid	(NSBA)	
	 1	 LIVING	FOR	A	FLING	/	LEANNE	WILLIAMS	(NSBA)	/	SONDRA	L	
HAMPTON	
114	 	 OP	-	Hunter	Under	Saddle,	HN	Seat,	3	year	olds	ST/HN	Type	(NSBA)	
	 1	 UNFORGETTABLY	FANCY	/	BRIAN		ISBELL	(NSBA)	/	STEVEN	R	
BRANTLEY	
	 2	 WANT	ME	DONT	CHA	/	LAURA	SPELL	(NSBA)	/	BROOKE	A	KETCHUM	
	 3	 THE	HIGH	RISE	/	HEATHER	PELLETIER	(NSBA)	/	HEATHER	ECKERT	
	 4	 ITS	ALL	IRONED	OUT	/	ERIN	E	FICK	/	CINDY	WARTHEN	
	 5	 LIVE	FROM	NEW	YORK	/	SCOTT	NEUMAN	(NSBA)	/	REBECCA	
EDWARD	
	 6	 A	SINSATIONAL	COWGIRL	/	BRITTANY	E	RUSSELL	(NSBA)	/	MAGGIE	
GRIFFIN	
	 7	 ITS	ALL	LOUIS	VUITTON	/	LESLEY	L	DIEHL	(NSBA)	/	LESLEY	L	DIEHL	
	 8	 DELIBERATELY	DIRTY	/	CERALENA	GRAY	(NSBA)	/	MELISSA	M	
BACHMAN	
	 9	 NO	DOUBT	IM	FANCY	/	JENNIFER	LYNN	BENDER	(NSBA)	/	KYLIN	
KORB	
	 10	 WINGMAN	/	MICHELE	A	TUCKER	/	BRENDA	JOHNSON	
115	 	 YA	Walk/Trot	-	English	Pleasure	
	 1	 BETTER	THAN	EXPECTED	/	KINZIE	COBBS	/	ERIC	AND	TARYN	
COBBS	
	 2	 SCENIC	RIO	NORFLEET	/	ALYSSA	R	LAGOSH	/	SUSAN	M	BARKER	
	 3	 SHEZA	LONESOME	BABE	/	OLIVIA	G	CARLSON	/	LYNN	W		CARLSON	
	 4	 FANCY	SNEAKERS	/	KENDAL	FELLEGY	/	DAWN	FELLEGY	
	 5	 I	BE	BOP	/	MORGAN	GRAMMER	/	MORGAN	GRAMMER	
	 6	 A	MISSISSIPPI	SENSATION	/	BLAIR	ELIZABETH	ROZAS	/	BLAIR	
ELIZABETH	ROZAS	
	 7	 IRRESISTABLY	FAMOUS	/	DEVIN	J	DISTAD	/	SYLVIA	L	CHRISTIANSEN	
	 8	 JR	CHOCOLATE	CONVOY	/	ANNALISE	M	RIVADENEIRA	/	DEBI	L	
YEREX	
	 9	 LUV	MY	ASSETS	/	SAREN	J	HOLYOAK	/	STEPHANIE	BODES	
	 10	 MUST	BE	A	DREAM	/	ADDISON	L	REED	/	ADDISON	L	REED	
116	 	 YA	Walk/Trot	-	English	Pleasure,	Solid	Horse	
	 1	 BCQH	DIAMOND	LASS	/	CJ	KIRKLAND	/	AMY	L	KIRKLAND	
	 2	 FIT	FOR	ROYAL	TE	/	APRIL	GOOLSBY	/	LESLIE	GOOLSBY	
	 3	 MIGHTY	HIGH	ASSET	/	DAKOTA	L	PECKHAM	/	TAYLOR	WYMAN	
117	 	 YA	Leadline	-	Walk/Trot	English	Pleasure	



	 1	 CUSTOMIZED	SONSHINE	/	MORGAN	E	BROWN	/	JASON	OR	MELISSA	
BROWN	
118	 	 YA	Novice	Walk/Trot	-	Ideal	Pinto	English	
	 1	 DEAN	OF	THE	ARTS	/	MADELINE	T	SMITH	/	MADELINE	T	SMITH	
	 2	 HEZA	FLAMIN	CAJUN	/	LEXA	KAY	WINN	/	LEXA	KAY	WINN	
	 3	 ALL	TIME	FAVORITE	/	LINDSAY	C	MAURER	/	REBECCA	J	MAURER	
	 4	 BETTER	THAN	EXPECTED	/	KINZIE	COBBS	/	ERIC	AND	TARYN	
COBBS	
	 5	 HEATHENS	TERRIFIC	KID	/	SAMANTHA	J	FENNELL	/	SHERI		
FENNELL	
	 6	 DOUBLE	UR	INVESTMENT	/	RACHEL	L	HARPER	/	SHANE	MCCORD	
	 7	 SHEZ	THAT	FANCY	/	VICTORIA	MURANY	/	VICTORIA	MURANY	
	 8	 JR	CHOCOLATE	CONVOY	/	ANNALISE	M	RIVADENEIRA	/	DEBI	L	
YEREX	
	 9	 S	I	SCOTCH	GOLD	BAR	/	CLAIRE	EGELHOFF	/	CLAIRE	EGELHOFF	
	 10	 O	NO	U	BETTA	DONT	/	ELLA	P	HARMON	/	SHANNON	HARMON	
119	 	 OP	-	Disciplined	Rail	English,	ST/HN	Type	
	 1	 TOTALL	DARKNESS	/	TYLER	HANEY	/	PHYLLIS	R	HOLT	
	 2	 BACK	THAT	UP	/	ROGER	D	DEROMEDI	/	SHAWNEE	WAYMAN	
	 3	 HUNTIN	THE	SENSATION	/	LEANNE	WILLIAMS	/	KELLY	A	TABERT	
	 4	 ALL	ABOUT	THAT	/	NICOLE	SALZER	/	NICOLE	E	SALZER	
	 5	 EXPECT	IT	/	ERIN	E	FICK	/	MARGARET	NIPPER	
	 6	 ALL	TIME	FAVORITE	/	TINA	LANGNESS	/	REBECCA	J	MAURER	
	 7	 HES	FANCY	IN	WHITE	/	KIMBERLY	GARRETT	/	PAUL	W	AND	
KIMBERLY	GARRETT	
	 8	 GOOD	BARS	ONLY	/	MICHAEL	D	SHORT	/	DR	MAURICE	G	WILKINSON	
	 9	 SENSATIONAL	BANDITA	/	CARLY	L	ODOM	/	CARLY	L	ODOM	
	 10	 CWF	DUN	GOT	MY	ASSETS	/	CHELSEA	NAU	/	JEANNE	E	HUBBARD	
120	 	 OP	-	Disciplined	Rail	English,	Solid	Horse	
	 1	 JZA	IM	SPOTLESS	/	HAILEY	C	BISCHOFF	/	HAILEY	C	BISCHOFF	
	 2	 A	COLORFUL	DECK	/	BRITTNEY	TAYLOR-BUCHS	/	LISA	WILSON	
HART	
	 3	 FIT	FOR	ROYAL	TE	/	COURTNEY	CRUSE	/	LESLIE	GOOLSBY	
	 4	 HES	A	KRYMSUN	RODDER	/	CHLOE	M	GALBREATH	/	CHLOE	M	
GALBREATH	
	 5	 JZA	FRANCINE	/	KIMBRA	S	WHITE	/	KIMBRA	S	WHITE	
	 6	 A	GOOD	HOTROD	/	CALLIE	JO	WARE	/	JOSEPH	B	CHALOW	JR	
	 7	 ZIPPED	BUT	SMOOTH	/	MACKENZIE	KERR	/	PETER	KERR	
	 8	 IMM	STILL	FANCY	/	ALEXANDRA	LAUFMAN	/	ALEXANDRA	
LAUFMAN	
121	 	 AM	-	English	Showmanship,	Pony/Mini/B	Mini		
	 1	 HOTRODDIN	RYLEE	/	JUSTIN	E	JONES	/	CASSIDY	AND	DONNA	JONES	
	 2	 COPACABANNA	/	BRIDGET	L	EISINGER	/	BRIDGET	L	EISINGER	
	 3	 ALLIANCE	BOLEROS	AMIERA	/	LEEANN	STICKER	/	LEEANN	STICKER	
	 4	 RCW	PHANTOMS	GOT	GAME	/	BAILEY	A	EISINGER	/	CHAUN	L	
MERKENS	



	 5	 SMHCS	FABULOUS	MIRAGE	/	JONI	L	OSBORN	/	JONI	L	OSBORN	
	 6	 AVS	GAMBLER	MAXED	OUT	/	TARA	A	VENABLE	/	TARA	A	VENABLE	
	 7	 MINION	WITH	A	STUN	GUN	/	RACHEL			HATTENDORF	/	RACHEL	
HATTENDORF	
	 8	 HYNOON	PISTOLERO	/	DELORES	M	KUHLWEIN	/	DELORES	M	
KUHLWEIN	
	 9	 D	M	KING	REO	/	LISA	M	JOSTAD	/	LISA	M	JOSTAD	
	 10	 MOUNTAIN	MEADOWS	BEY	KEEPSAKE	/	CHERYL	A	SHAFFER	/	
CHERYL	SHAFFER	
122	 	 YA	-	English	Showmanship,	Pony/Mini/B	Mini	
	 1	 SPARTY	THE	SPARTAN	/	CELESTE	GOLLAND	/	CELESTE	E	GOLLAND	
	 2	 DESIRES	FANCY	LEGACY	/	KLAIR	THOMAS	/	KLAIR	THOMAS	
	 3	 HOTRODDIN	RYLEE	/	CASSIDY	D	JONES	/	CASSIDY	AND	DONNA	
JONES	
	 4	 FARMYARD	FROLIC	RHINESTONE	COWBOY	/	COURTNEY	M	
HELGESON	/	COURTNEY	M	HELGESON	
	 5	 FIFTHHARTTENSCDESIRE	/	HALEY	N	SAMANO	/	PAMELA	J	MOLTER	
	 6	 SS	SKIP	TWO	MY	BLUE	/	SARA	SCOTT	/	SARA	SCOTT	
	 7	 AP	LIGHTNING	BUG	/	AVERY	HARMON	/	SHANNON	HARMON	
	 8	 WELLSPRINGS	ELEGANCE	N	ATTITUDE	/	CHEYENNE	K	JOHNSON	/	
CHEYENNE	K	CLARK	
	 9	 AMANDAS	FREE	SPIRIT	/	AMANDA	GRACE	RUSCH	/	AMANDA	GRACE	
RUSCH	
	 10	 DAYSPRING	GOLDEN	CROWN	/	ELIZABETH	C	MCCAIN	/	ELIZABETH	
C	MCCAIN	
123	 	 YA	-	English	Showmanship,	PL/SD	Type	Horse		
	 1	 FAMES	WILDCARD	PA	/	KIRA	M	STETLER	/	CRIS	M	STETLER	
	 2	 LA	EXTIREME	MOMENTUM	/	COURTNEY	LYNCH	/	COURTNEY	
LYNCH	
	 3	 ONE	LAST	IMPRESSION	/	SHELBY	HANDBERG	/	KIRSTEN	N	
SKILLINGS	
	 4	 SHYOFA	KLASIC	MANTIS	/	EMMELINE	E	WACHTER	/	RUTH	A		
DETERS	
	 5	 GRANDE	FINALEE	CL	/	MELISSA	L	HACKER	/	CINDY	LOIACANO	
	 6	 LA	BELLA	LUNA	/	SKYLAR	YOUNG	/	SKYLAR	YOUNG	
	 7	 SHYANNE	/	ALEXIS	N	POJMAN	/	ALEXIS	N	POJMAN	
	 8	 DEKOURATED	DUDE	/	HALLIE	ANDERS	/	DANIEL	DAVIS	
124	 	 AM	-	English	Showmanship,	PL/SD	Type	Horse		
	 1	 LS	XTREME	IMAGE	/	ROCHELLE	LADUKE	/	ROCHELLE	LADUKE	
	 2	 WV	KYSS	OF	FAME	/	RACHEL	C	BRADLEY	/	WILLIAMS	WOODS	
UNIVERSITY	
	 3	 SHYANNES	SASSY	SHOT	OF	BOURBON	/	RUTH	A	DETERS	/	RUTH	A		
DETERS	
	 4	 ZA	INTIMIDATINGSPOTZ	/	KATHLEEN	KAPRELIAN	/	KATHLEEN	
KAPRELIAN	
	 5	 SPITFIRES	BACK	IN	A	FLASH	/	KALEIGH	BERG	/	KALEIGH	A	BERG	



	 6	 EXXPECT	SUM	LUV	/	ALEXANDRIA	M	ENGBARTH	/	ALEXANDRIA	OR	
MALINDA	ENGBARTH	
125	 	 OP	-	Disciplined	Rail	Driving,	All	Type,	Pony	
	 1	 GOOD	TOBE	NAUGHTY	/	DOMINIQUE	BRUMMOND	/	DOMINIQUE	
BRUMMOND	
	 2	 SR	STRING	OF	PEARLS	/	KRISTI	KAY	FOLSE	/	KRISTI	FOLSE	&	GREG	
FOLSE	DDS	
126	 	 OP	-	Disciplined	Rail	Driving,	Miniature	
	 1	 HI	STEPPIN	DON	JUAN	RAINBOW	/	MIKE	R	GREATHOUSE	/	DAVID	
STEWART	
	 2	 DESIRES	FANCY	LEGACY	/	KLAIR	THOMAS	/	KLAIR	THOMAS	
	 3	 ALLIANCE	BOLEROS	AMIERA	/	LEEANN	STICKER	/	LEEANN	STICKER	
	 4	 HONEYDEWS	TOTAL	DOMINATION	/	KIM	SWAN	/	KIM	SWAN	
	 5	 CENTAURS	MAGIC	JUAN	/	DAWN	C	SANDERS	/	LOIS	ANN	STREHLOW	
127	 	 OP	-	Disciplined	Rail	Driving,	B	Mini	
	 1	 D	M	KING	REO	/	LISA	M	JOSTAD	/	LISA	M	JOSTAD	
	 2	 A	FORTUNE	IN	COPPER	/	ANNIE	WIGGINS	/	GINA	ACEVEDO	
	 3	 PF	WHOS	THAT	LADY	/	TINA	S	BELL	/	MARY	ALICE	PLETCHER	
	 4	 AE	TOUCH	OF	CLASS	/	LAURA	FOWLER	/	KIM	SWAN	
	 5	 SIX	GEMS	HEADLINER	/	MADELEINE	STOCKMAN	/	MADELEINE	
STOCKMAN	
	 6	 MTM	TALENTS	TENNESSEE	ROMANCE	/	MIKE	R	GREATHOUSE	/	
DAVID	STEWART	
128	 	 YA	-	Bareback	English	Equitation,	PL/SD	Type	Horse	
	 1	 HOT	LYRIC	/	MARINA	H	FUGA	/	MARINA	H	FUGA	
	 2	 LA	EXTIREME	MOMENTUM	/	COURTNEY	LYNCH	/	COURTNEY	
LYNCH	
	 3	 FAMES	WILDCARD	PA	/	KIRA	M	STETLER	/	CRIS	M	STETLER	
	 4	 ONE	LAST	IMPRESSION	/	SHELBY	HANDBERG	/	KIRSTEN	N	
SKILLINGS	
	 5	 SHYOFA	KLASIC	MANTIS	/	EMMELINE	E	WACHTER	/	RUTH	A		
DETERS	
129	 	 AM	-	Reinsmanship	Driving	Equitation,	Pony/Miniature/B	Miniature		
	 1	 HI	STEPPIN	DON	JUAN	RAINBOW	/	DAVID	STEWART	/	DAVID	
STEWART	
	 2	 SMHCS	FABULOUS	MIRAGE	/	JONI	L	OSBORN	/	JONI	L	OSBORN	
	 3	 A	FORTUNE	IN	COPPER	/	GINA	ACEVEDO	/	GINA	ACEVEDO	
	 4	 D	M	KING	REO	/	LISA	M	JOSTAD	/	LISA	M	JOSTAD	
	 5	 HYNOON	PISTOLERO	/	DELORES	M	KUHLWEIN	/	DELORES	M	
KUHLWEIN	
	 6	 WINS	A	LOT	OF	GOLD	/	KATHY	THOMAS	/	KATHY	J	THOMAS	
	 7	 SR	STRING	OF	PEARLS	/	KRISTI	KAY	FOLSE	/	KRISTI	FOLSE	&	GREG	
FOLSE	DDS	
	 8	 RCW	PHANTOMS	GOT	GAME	/	BAILEY	A	EISINGER	/	CHAUN	L	
MERKENS	
130	 	 YA	-	Reinsmanship	Driving	Equitation,	Pony/Miniature/B	Miniature		



	 1	 FARMYARD	FROLIC	RHINESTONE	COWBOY	/	COURTNEY	M	
HELGESON	/	COURTNEY	M	HELGESON	
	 2	 ROYAL	CLAYBURY	GREAT	BALLS	OF	FIRE	/	LUCY	A	LEWIS	/	LUCY	A	
LEWIS	
	 3	 AE	REVERLY	/	KATRINA	L	DIETZ	/	LISA	M	JOSTAD	
	 4	 WELLSPRINGS	ELEGANCE	N	ATTITUDE	/	CHEYENNE	K	JOHNSON	/	
CHEYENNE	K	CLARK	
	 5	 DESIRES	FANCY	LEGACY	/	KLAIR	THOMAS	/	KLAIR	THOMAS	
	 6	 SIX	GEMS	HEADLINER	/	MADELEINE	STOCKMAN	/	MADELEINE	
STOCKMAN	
	 7	 PETERBILT	TOUGH	/	TAYLOR	WYMAN	/	TAYLOR	WYMAN	
	 8	 RCW	PHANTOMS	GOT	GAME	/	OLIVER	J	DIETZ	/	CHAUN	L	MERKENS	
	 9	 ANOTHER	LUCKY	NIGHT	/	AUTUMN	R	NELSON	/	HEATHER	R	
NELSON	
	 10	 HEZA	ROCKN	REGGIE	/	G	ZACHARY	R	SCHWAB	/	CHAUN	L	MERKENS	
131	 	 AM	-	Reinsmanship	Driving	Equitation,	Horse		
	 1	 ALL	TIME	FAVORITE	/	REBECCA	MAURER	/	REBECCA	J	MAURER	
	 2	 THE	PINK	PANTHER	/	KURT	BOEVE	/	KURT	BOEVE	
	 3	 ALL	THINGS	FORGIVEN	/	ALLISON	E	ROSENBURG	/	ALLISON	E	
ROSENBURG	
	 4	 DOINTHELONESOMETHING	/	SHERRY	MAHAFFEY	/	STEPHEN	OR	
SHERRY	MAHAFFEY	
132	 	 YA	-	Reinsmanship	Driving	Equitation,	Horse		
	 1	 ALL	THINGS	FORGIVEN	/	JENNA	D	ROSENBURG	/	ALLISON	E	
ROSENBURG	
	 2	 IMPULSIVELY	INVITED	/	SHAYNA	A	RIGSBY	/	ART	OR	DALE	
TIMMERMANN	
133	 	 AM	-	Reinsmanship	Driving	Equitation,	Utility	Horse	
134	 	 YA	-	Ideal	Pinto	Driving,	Pony	
	 1	 AE	REVERLY	/	KATRINA	L	DIETZ	/	LISA	M	JOSTAD	
	 2	 PETERBILT	TOUGH	/	TAYLOR	WYMAN	/	TAYLOR	WYMAN	
135	 	 YA	-	Ideal	Pinto	Driving,	Miniature/B	Miniature	
	 1	 FARMYARD	FROLIC	RHINESTONE	COWBOY	/	COURTNEY	M	
HELGESON	/	COURTNEY	M	HELGESON	
	 2	 DAYSPRING	GOLDEN	CROWN	/	ELIZABETH	C	MCCAIN	/	ELIZABETH	
C	MCCAIN	
	 3	 D	M	KING	REO	/	BROOKE	LYNN	SCHWAB	/	LISA	M	JOSTAD	
	 4	 ROYAL	CLAYBURY	GREAT	BALLS	OF	FIRE	/	LUCY	A	LEWIS	/	LUCY	A	
LEWIS	
	 5	 FIFTHHARTTENSCDESIRE	/	HALEY	N	SAMANO	/	PAMELA	J	MOLTER	
	 6	 SIX	GEMS	HEADLINER	/	MADELEINE	STOCKMAN	/	MADELEINE	
STOCKMAN	
	 7	 ANOTHER	LUCKY	NIGHT	/	AUTUMN	R	NELSON	/	HEATHER	R	
NELSON	
	 8	 WELLSPRINGS	ELEGANCE	N	ATTITUDE	/	CHEYENNE	K	JOHNSON	/	
CHEYENNE	K	CLARK	



	 9	 RCW	PHANTOMS	GOT	GAME	/	OLIVER	J	DIETZ	/	CHAUN	L	MERKENS	
	 10	 HEZA	ROCKN	REGGIE	/	G	ZACHARY	R	SCHWAB	/	CHAUN	L	MERKENS	
136	 	 AM	-	Ideal	Pinto	Driving,	Pony	
	 1	 SR	STRING	OF	PEARLS	/	KRISTI	KAY	FOLSE	/	KRISTI	FOLSE	&	GREG	
FOLSE	DDS	
	 2	 AE	REVERLY	/	LISA	M	JOSTAD	/	LISA	M	JOSTAD	
	 3	 ROYAL	EMPORER	KUZCO	/	CHAUN	L	MERKENS	/	CHAUN	L	MERKENS	
	 4	 CANT	HOLD	HIS	LICKER	/	KAY	RICE	FRANCIS	/	ALLISON	A	
REIFSCHNEIDER	
137	 	 AM	-	Ideal	Pinto	Driving,	Miniature/B	Miniature	
	 1	 HI	STEPPIN	DON	JUAN	RAINBOW	/	DAVID	STEWART	/	DAVID	
STEWART	
	 2	 ALLIANCE	BOLEROS	AMIERA	/	LEEANN	STICKER	/	LEEANN	STICKER	
	 3	 HYNOON	PISTOLERO	/	DELORES	M	KUHLWEIN	/	DELORES	M	
KUHLWEIN	
	 4	 D	M	KING	REO	/	LISA	M	JOSTAD	/	LISA	M	JOSTAD	
	 5	 SMHCS	FABULOUS	MIRAGE	/	JONI	L	OSBORN	/	JONI	L	OSBORN	
	 6	 RCW	PHANTOMS	GOT	GAME	/	BAILEY	A	EISINGER	/	CHAUN	L	
MERKENS	
	 7	 COPACABANNA	/	BRIDGET	L	EISINGER	/	BRIDGET	L	EISINGER	
	 8	 MOUNTAIN	MEADOWS	BEY	KEEPSAKE	/	CHERYL	A	SHAFFER	/	
CHERYL	SHAFFER	
	 9	 AVS	GAMBLER	MAXED	OUT	/	TARA	A	VENABLE	/	TARA	A	VENABLE	
	 10	 RMHF	TOPAZMANIAN	IDOL	/	CHAUN	L	MERKENS	/	CHAUN	L	
MERKENS	
138	 	 OP	-	Ideal	Pinto	Driving,	All	Type,	Pony	
	 1	 SR	STRING	OF	PEARLS	/	KRISTI	KAY	FOLSE	/	KRISTI	FOLSE	&	GREG	
FOLSE	DDS	
	 2	 JH	HAIL	ON	WHEELS	/	ELIZABETH	RICE	/	SARAH	L	BOSTWICK	
	 3	 CANT	HOLD	HIS	LICKER	/	ALLISON	A	REIFSCHNEIDER	/	ALLISON	A	
REIFSCHNEIDER	
	 4	 GOOD	TOBE	NAUGHTY	/	DOMINIQUE	BRUMMOND	/	DOMINIQUE	
BRUMMOND	
139	 	 OP	-	Ideal	Pinto	Driving,	Miniature	
	 1	 HI	STEPPIN	DON	JUAN	RAINBOW	/	MIKE	R	GREATHOUSE	/	DAVID	
STEWART	
	 2	 ALLIANCE	BOLEROS	AMIERA	/	LEEANN	STICKER	/	LEEANN	STICKER	
	 3	 RMHF	TOPAZMANIAN	IDOL	/	CHAUN	L	MERKENS	/	CHAUN	L	
MERKENS	
	 4	 CENTAURS	MAGIC	JUAN	/	DAWN	C	SANDERS	/	LOIS	ANN	STREHLOW	
140	 	 OP	-	Ideal	Pinto	Driving,	B	Mini	
	 1	 AE	TOUCH	OF	CLASS	/	KIM	SWAN	/	KIM	SWAN	
	 2	 PF	WHOS	THAT	LADY	/	TINA	S	BELL	/	MARY	ALICE	PLETCHER	
	 3	 A	FORTUNE	IN	COPPER	/	ANNIE	WIGGINS	/	GINA	ACEVEDO	
	 4	 D	M	KING	REO	/	LISA	M	JOSTAD	/	LISA	M	JOSTAD	



	 5	 ROYAL	CLAYBURY	GREAT	BALLS	OF	FIRE	/	LUCY	A	LEWIS	/	LUCY	A	
LEWIS	
	 6	 SCJ	BLACK	TIE	AFFAIR	/	MIKE	R	GREATHOUSE	/	DAVID	STEWART	
	 7	 RCW	PHANTOMS	GOT	GAME	/	SCOTT	M	WHITMORE	/	CHAUN	L	
MERKENS	
	 8	 SIX	GEMS	HEADLINER	/	MADELEINE	STOCKMAN	/	MADELEINE	
STOCKMAN	
142	 	 OP	-	Single	Hitch	Pleasure	Driving,	Utility	Horse	
	 1	 KING	HENRYS	RANSOM	/	LARRY	GOOLSBY	/	LARRY	GOOLSBY	
143	 	 YA	Jr	-	English	Showmanship,	ST/HN	Type	Horse		
	 1	 BACK	THAT	UP	/	RUBY	VOORTMEYER	/	SHAWNEE	WAYMAN	
	 2	 KNIGHT	RODDER	/	SYDNEY	V	EISINGER	/	SYDNEY	V	EISINGER	
	 3	 AKL	WHO	PAINTED	ME	/	SYDNEY	REPLOGLE	/	SYDNEY	REPLOGLE	
	 4	 SHES	GOT	THE	SWAGER	/	NIA	MIAH	JOHNSON	/	SAVANNAH	
GRIZZAFFE	
	 5	 ONLY	RAVE	REVIEWS	/	ALEXIS	DAUGIRD	/	LISA	M	BEZEMEK-DAHL	
	 6	 BETTER	THAN	EXPECTED	/	KIMBER	COBBS	/	ERIC	AND	TARYN	
COBBS	
	 7	 PLEASURE	POWER	/	SIENA	J	HOLYOAK	/	STACEY	HOLYOAK	
	 8	 MBF	MEDALLION	/	SAMANTHA	R	HENSON	/	JOSEPH	R	HENSON	
	 9	 IMPULSIVELY	INVITED	/	SHAYNA	A	RIGSBY	/	ART	OR	DALE	
TIMMERMANN	
	 10	 THE	GIFT	OF	LOVE	/	PEYTON	WILLIAMS	/	VALENTINE	WILLIAMS	
144	 	 YA	Sr	-	English	Showmanship,	ST/HN	Type	Horse		
	 1	 TYS	GENERAL	LEE	/	MARTY	K	CASH	/	SUE	OR	MARTY	CASH	
	 2	 SUNDAYS	IRISH	LAD	/	AUDREY	LESTER	/	JULIE	LESTER	
	 3	 SENSATIONAL	WOW	/	BROOKLYN	MOCH	/	BROOKLYN	MOCH	
	 4	 IM	COOL	WITH	THAT	/	MORGAN	M	EDWARDS	/	MORGAN	M	
EDWARDS	
	 5	 HLF	ZIP	THIS	HIT	/	KELLIANNE	V	LUNNY	/	DEIRDRA	M	LUNNY	
	 6	 INVITATION	TO	ZIP	/	AMBER	L	SMITH	/	AMBER	L	SMITH	
	 7	 INVITE	HENRY	/	DELANEY	A	VAN	HORN	/	DELANEY	A	VAN	HORN	
	 8	 ALL	BUT	ZIPPED	/	ANNA	MARIE	VERHAGE	/	ANNA	MARIE	VERHAGE	
	 9	 IM	HERE	TO	STAY	/	MADISON	J	LONG	/	MADISON	J	LONG	
	 10	 FANCY	ME	LOOT	/	ISABEL	SCHUEPPEL	/	BEATE	SCHUEPPEL	
145	 	 YA	-	English	Showmanship,	Solid	Horse	
	 1	 JUST	N	INNOCENT	PASS	/	MADISON	R	VANCE	/	ALLYSA	FROST	
	 2	 IM	ETERNALLY	MARKED	/	ALEXIS	N	POJMAN	/	ALEXIS	N	POJMAN	
	 3	 SUM	THUMB	/	HANNAH	G	PORTER	/	CHRISTINA	PORTER	
	 4	 CIERRAS	BEAUTY	SLEEP	/	CAROLINE	G	CRANK	/	KIMBERLY	L	
LANDA	
	 5	 HES	A	KRYMSUN	RODDER	/	CHLOE	M	GALBREATH	/	CHLOE	M	
GALBREATH	
	 6	 CHIPS	ADDICTION	/	HAYLEY	M	GELINAS	/	HAYLEY	M	GELINAS	
	 7	 HESGOTCADILLACSTYLE	/	TAYLOR	WYMAN	/	TAYLOR	WYMAN	
	 8	 ONLY	IMMORTAL	/	SOPHIE	E	UPCOTT	/	GRACIE	L	COCHRAN	



	 9	 SENSATIONAL	LILO	/	HARLEY	R	BLANCHARD	/	CAITLIN	A	
DUNSMORE	
	 10	 JZA	IM	SPOTLESS	/	HAILEY	C	BISCHOFF	/	HAILEY	C	BISCHOFF	
146	 	 YA	Jr	-	Bareback	English	Equitation,	ST/HN	Type	Horse	
	 1	 TOO	HOT	TOO	INVITE	/	JACLYNN	BUDRECK	/	ELIZABETH	&/OR	
JACLYNN	BUDRECK	
	 2	 IMPULSIVELY	INVITED	/	SHAYNA	A	RIGSBY	/	ART	OR	DALE	
TIMMERMANN	
	 3	 ONLY	RAVE	REVIEWS	/	ALEXIS	DAUGIRD	/	LISA	M	BEZEMEK-DAHL	
147	 	 YA	Sr	-	Bareback	English	Equitation,	ST/HN	Type	Horse	
	 1	 IM	HERE	TO	STAY	/	MADISON	J	LONG	/	MADISON	J	LONG	
	 2	 TYS	GENERAL	LEE	/	MARTY	K	CASH	/	SUE	OR	MARTY	CASH	
	 3	 SLEEPIN	WITH	MY	BOOTS	ON	/	LILLIAN	C	WOODRUFF	/	ANN		
WOODRUFF	
	 4	 ONE	BIG	ZIP	/	TIFFANY	T	SCHROEDER	/	TIFFANY	T	SCHROEDER	
	 5	 ILL	HAVE	ANOTHER	/	SYDNEY	BURDICK	/	SYDNEY	BURDICK	
	 6	 FLEETS	SENSATION	/	KATY	M	MORRISON	/	KATY	M	MORRISON	
	 7	 KENOS	KNOCKOUT	/	SHELBY	A	MCNEILLY	/	SHELBY	A	MCNEILLY	
	 8	 STRUCK	YOUR	FANCY	/	MICHAELA	A	LONG	/	MICHAELA	A	LONG	
	 9	 JUST	LET	ME	SLEEP	/	ALTHENA	R	BJORBACK	/	NATASHA	ORDORFF	
	 10	 IBA	SWEET	TALKIN	ZIP	/	KATIE	LATHAM	/	BAILEY	FRINGS	
148	 	 YA	-	Bareback	English	Equitation,	Solid	Horse	
	 1	 HES	A	KRYMSUN	RODDER	/	CHLOE	M	GALBREATH	/	CHLOE	M	
GALBREATH	
	 2	 JZA	IM	SPOTLESS	/	HAILEY	C	BISCHOFF	/	HAILEY	C	BISCHOFF	
	 3	 CIERRAS	BEAUTY	SLEEP	/	CAROLINE	G	CRANK	/	KIMBERLY	L	
LANDA	
	 4	 JK	DOCS	BUGIN	ROCKET	/	KEELY	R	SEITER	/	KEELY	R	SEITER	
	 5	 HESGOTCADILLACSTYLE	/	TAYLOR	WYMAN	/	TAYLOR	WYMAN	
	 6	 MISS	N	BLEACH	/	RAYMIE	L	SHOOP	/	RAYMIE	L	SHOOP	
	 7	 CHIPS	ADDICTION	/	HAYLEY	M	GELINAS	/	HAYLEY	M	GELINAS	
	 8	 DRESSED	UP	DYNAMIC	/	AMELIA	H	DUMFORD	/	AGATHA	S	
DUMFORD	
	 9	 JUST	N	INNOCENT	PASS	/	MADISON	R	VANCE	/	ALLYSA	FROST	
	 10	 ZIPPED	BUT	SMOOTH	/	MACKENZIE	KERR	/	PETER	KERR	
149	 	 YA	-	Bareback	English	Equitation,	Pony	
	 1	 MY	PRINCE	HAS	COME	/	ABIGAIL	L	BEDSON	/	ABIGAIL	L	BEDSON	
	 2	 AMANDAS	FREE	SPIRIT	/	AMANDA	GRACE	RUSCH	/	AMANDA	GRACE	
RUSCH	
	 3	 PETERBILT	TOUGH	/	TAYLOR	WYMAN	/	TAYLOR	WYMAN	
	 4	 SS	SKIP	TWO	MY	BLUE	/	SARA	SCOTT	/	SARA	SCOTT	
	 5	 JUST	DOIN	TIME	/	KELSEY	J	PADGETT	/	KELSEY	J	PADGETT	
	


